Product's Features
   lighting fixture made of steel plate
   Anodic alumina reflector
   Stainless steel ring and transparent
   or translucent tempered glass cover
   lamp holder,connecting terminal, electrical
   wire with High temperature resistant flame
   retardant
APllications
    Office,Supermarket,School,Workshop,etc.
Technical parameters
    Light Source：LED
    Light Base：COB
    Light Power：10W、14-20W、30W、50W
    Electric Type：Waterproof power supply
    Working Power：24V,220V~240V，50Hz
    IP Grade：IP67
    Insolution Grade：Class 1
    Safety Standards：IEC598
GHUG019GUIHAI
For more informations please visit the website:  Http://www.guihai.cc 1
     Model      Number    Tube amount     Power(W)        Diameter(mm)     Height(mm)
Order Guide：
Model Dimension
Light source parameter Design
Electrical appliances
Voltage
Optional
GHUG    Underground light 1     One tube
220
24
    220-240V
    24V
WP   waterproof power supply
Number
019
Power Qty
Reflector
Mounting
OP     power line
Remark:compliance with the requirement of the buyer
       for more informations pls refer to
 the lighting source technical literature
GHUG 019
EI       flush mount150   H:120
150  H:200  Adjustable angle
200
210
250
250
300
H:240  Adjustable angle
H:120
H:120
H:310 Adjustable angle
H:120
DA   Die-casting aluminum
NA  Not adjustable angle
AA  Adjustable angle
DA1 EI
GHUG        019              1                       3-10                  150                      120/200
GHUG        019              1                       14-20                210                      120/240                              /200
GHUG        019              1                       30                     250                      120/310
103   10W 3000k
104   10W 4000k
106   10W 6000k
203   14-20W 3000k
204   14-20W 4000k
206   14-20W 6000k
303   30W 3000k
304   30W 4000k
306   30W 6000K
503   50W 3000K
504   50W 4000K
506   50W 6000K
GHUG        019              1                       50                     300                      120
Adjustable angle Not adjustable angle                         Adjustable angle:15°-45°